

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: CRL.P.No.3251 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
01.	29.04.2022	<u>DR,J</u> Post on 02.05.2022, in the motion list. <u>D.RAMESH, J</u> GBS	

