

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CRIMINAL PETITION No.3251 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
07.	18.02.2025	<u>Dr.VJP, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that relevant documents are filed <i>vide</i> USR No.17484 of 2025. Registry is directed to verify and place the same on record. List the matter on 05.03.2025. Registry is directed to delete the matter from the caption 'for dismissal'. <u>Dr.VJP, J</u> RKS	